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Bus T03 Mairie 23ème - Piton Hyacinthe - Gare Du Tampon Go to website

Direction
Mairie Annexe 23e Km — Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai 
O

52 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie Annexe 23e Km

Cité Turquoise

Chemin Frappier De Montbenoit

Int Chemin Deurveiller Bas

Chemin Des Chicorées

253 Frappier De Montbenoît

Chemin Des Roches Bleus

170 Route Du Piton Hyacinthe

125 Route Piton Hyacinthe

111 Route Piton Hyacinthe

Chapelle Piton Hyacinthe

132 Chemin Des Acacias

Ecole Prim Piton Hyacinthe

Chemin Berrichon

78 Chemin Des Acacias

Chemin Des Capucines

36 Chemin Des Acacias

18 Chemin Des Acacias

4 Chemin Des Acacias

79 Route Des Caféiers

75 Route Des Caféiers

Route schedule
Mairie Annexe 23e Km — Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai 
O

Monday 05:00-17:00

Tuesday 05:00-17:00

Wednesday 05:00-17:00

Thursday 05:00-17:00

Friday 05:00-17:00

Saturday 05:00-17:00

Sunday 06:45-14:45

Route info

Direction: Mairie Annexe 23e Km

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T03-2470856406-2338213753
https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T03-2470856406-2338213753
https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T03-2470856406-2338213753


Impasse Des Vanilliers

Chemin Farjeau Caféiers

Salle Animation Du 17e Km

152 Chemin Salette

128 Chemin Salette

150 Chemin Leroy

138 Chemin Leroy

Chemin Alexandre Sery

34 Chemin Leroy

Epicerie Chemin Neuf

Chemin Claude De Bussy

Chemin Barbot

Ravine Bras Antoine

Village 14e Km CD 27

198 Rue Du Docteur Charrières

191 Rue Du Docteur Charrières

Chemin François Cadet

Cité Aldébaran

Impasse Elsa Triolet

Centre Hospitalier Du Tampon

Lycée Pierre Lagourgue

Gendarmerie Trois Mares

Ecole Georges Besson

Mairie Trois Mares

Chemin Hermitage

Chemin Adam De Villiers

Rue Gustave Eiffel

Université Du Tampon



Centre Commercial Chatoire

Clinique Durieux

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai O



Direction
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai O — Mairie Annexe 23e 
Km

51 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai O

Centre Commercial Chatoire

Université Du Tampon

Rue Gustave Eiffel

Chemin Adam De Villiers

Chemin Hermitage

Mairie Trois Mares

Ecole Georges Besson

Gendarmerie Trois Mares

Lycée Pierre Lagourgue

Centre Hospitalier Du Tampon

Impasse Elsa Triolet

Cité Adelbaran

Chemin François Cadet

191 Rue Du Docteur Charrières

198 Rue Du Docteur Charrières

Village 14e Km CD 27

Ravine Bras Antoine

Chemin Barbot

Chemin Claude De Bussy

Epicerie Chemin Neuf

34 Chemin Leroy

Chemin Alexandre Sery

138 Chemin Leroy

Route schedule
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai O — Mairie Annexe 23e 
Km

Monday 05:55-18:25

Tuesday 05:55-18:00

Wednesday 05:55-18:25

Thursday 05:55-18:25

Friday 05:55-18:00

Saturday 05:55-18:00

Sunday 10:10-18:25

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai O

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-T03-2470856406-2338213753


150 Chemin Leroy

128 Chemin Salette

152 Chemin Salette

Salle Animation Du 17e Km

Chemin Farjeau Caféiers

Impasse Des Vanilliers

75 Route Des Caféiers

79 Route Des Caféiers

4 Chemin Des Acacias

18 Chemin Des Acacias

36 Chemin Des Acacias

Chemin Des Capucines

78 Chemin Des Acacias

Chemin Berrichon

Ecole Prim Piton Hyacinthe

132 Chemin Des Acacias

Chapelle Piton Hyacinthe

111 Route Piton Hyacinthe

125 Route Piton Hyacinthe

170 Route Du Piton Hyacinthe

Chemin Des Roches Bleus

253 Frappier De Montbenoît

Chemin Des Chicorées

Int Chemin Deurveiller Bas

125 Rue Raphael Douyère

Cité Turquoise

Mairie Annexe 23e Km



T03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Tampon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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